
Show #32224: CRCHA Show #3 & Spectacular (3/22/2024-3/24/2024)

120. NRCHA NPBD: Non Pro Box Drive Go: C - Shown: 27

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 534 Gotta Go Get It Diane Shaffer 288.50 Diane Shaffer$412.50

2 512 Fuego Brittany Jae Whyler 287.00 Brittany Jae Whyler$330.00

3 469 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez 285.50 Daniel J Perez$247.50

4 441 KK Sugar Twist Joel Jewett 283.50 White Tail Ranch PH$198.00

5T 476 One Time Chita Avalon Goldstein 282.50 Avalon Goldstein$148.50

5T 523 Magical Brother Analina Porsch 282.50 Analina Porsch$148.50

7T 546 Stylish Oak E Richard Avery 281.50 Richard Avery$55.00

7T 378 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag 281.50 Suzette Overgaag$55.00

7T 513 My Bets In Caroline Whyler 281.50 Caroline Whyler$55.00

10 468 WR This Cats Shiny John Showalter 280.00 Loretta Showalter

11T 557 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant 279.50 Heather Bryant

11T 432 Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna 279.50 Serafina Madonna

13 467 Yellow Roze Of Texas Loretta Showalter 278.00 John Showalter

14T 480 Im Ichin To Smoke Jennifer Kelly 277.00 Jennifer Kelly

14T 414 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 277.00 Cheri Barnes

16 522 Nu Kid On The Block Ingrid Vangelos 276.50 Ingrid Vangelos

17 475 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein 275.50 Avalon Goldstein

18T 442 SJR Katmandoo Joel Jewett 274.50 White Tail Ranch PH

18T 246 Nitas Icy Pepto Kelly Cobb 274.50 Kelly Cobb

20 415 Wicked Echos Debora Wattenburg 274.00 Debora Wattenburg

21 459 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 272.50 Liz Hudson

22 457 Let The Cash Ride Mel Smith 272.00 Mel Smith

23 444 Seven S Red Robin Sharon Michelucci 270.00 Sharon Michelucci

24T 455 Mik Jagger Elizabeth Poor 264.50 Paul G. Poor

24T 419 Hickory Holly Mint Cynthia Capetillo 264.50 Cynthia Capetillo

24T 456 Shined Wright Corrie Brock 264.50 Corrie Brock

27 218 Tisa Pale Face Peach Cynthia Capetillo 135.00 Cynthia Capetillo

121. CRCHA CNPBD: Club Non Pro Box Drive Go: C - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 534 Gotta Go Get It Diane Shaffer 288.50 Diane Shaffer

2 512 Fuego Brittany Jae Whyler 287.00 Brittany Jae Whyler

3 469 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez 285.50 Daniel J Perez

4 441 KK Sugar Twist Joel Jewett 283.50 White Tail Ranch PH

5T 476 One Time Chita Avalon Goldstein 282.50 Avalon Goldstein

5T 523 Magical Brother Analina Porsch 282.50 Analina Porsch

7T 378 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag 281.50 Suzette Overgaag

7T 513 My Bets In Caroline Whyler 281.50 Caroline Whyler

9 468 WR This Cats Shiny John Showalter 280.00 Loretta Showalter

10 432 Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna 279.50 Serafina Madonna

11 467 Yellow Roze Of Texas Loretta Showalter 278.00 John Showalter

12 414 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 277.00 Cheri Barnes

13 522 Nu Kid On The Block Ingrid Vangelos 276.50 Ingrid Vangelos

14 475 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein 275.50 Avalon Goldstein

15T 442 SJR Katmandoo Joel Jewett 274.50 White Tail Ranch PH
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15T 246 Nitas Icy Pepto Kelly Cobb 274.50 Kelly Cobb

17 459 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 272.50 Liz Hudson

18 457 Let The Cash Ride Mel Smith 272.00 Mel Smith

19 428 Nics Starlite Karen Dixon 270.50 Karen Dixon

20 455 Mik Jagger Elizabeth Poor 264.50 Paul G. Poor

21 412 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 259.00 Sherri Greco

22 431 Call Me WR Patti S Hartman 249.50 Patti S Hartman
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